St Julian’s Baptist Church - October 2017

Saturday 7th Men's Breakfast

Men's Breakfast

Sunday 8th Morning Communion
Morning Communion

Monday 16th Leaders Meeting

Wednesday 18th Luncheon Club
Luncheon Club

Friday 27th Beetle Drive

All welcome Cost / £2

Sunday 29th Jubilee Vision

Vision for the Future

Church Building
Church Building
Church Building
Church Leadership meet to pray & consider leadership issues

Church Building

Church Building

Church Building

9:00am

10:30am

7:30pm

12:30pm

7:00pm

10:30am

- 10:30am

-12:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 2:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm



