St Julian's Baptist Church - October 2017

Saturday 7th	Men's Breakfast Men's Breakfast	Church Building	9:00am - 10:30am
Sunday 8th	Morning Communion Morning Communion	Church Building	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 16th	Leaders Meeting Church Leadership meet to pray & consider	Church Building er leadership issues	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 18th	Luncheon Club Luncheon Club	Church Building	12:30pm - 2:30pm
Friday 27th	Beetle Drive All welcome Cost / £2	Church Building	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 29th	Jubilee Vision Vision for the Future	Church Building	10:30am - 12:00pm